
First Name Last Name Email Title Street City ST Zip Phone

Jeanette Nuñez President Florida International University Modesto A Maidique Campus, PC 528 Miami FL 33199 (305) 348-2111

Matt (Matthew) Bocchino matt.bocchino@cecilairport.com Director, Cecil Airport & Spaceport, Jacksonville 
Aviation Authority

13365 Simpson Way Jacksonville FL 32221 (904) 573-1601

Rodney
Cruise

cruiser@erau.edu Sr. VP & COO Embry-Riddle 1520 Stone Trail  Enterprise FL 32725 (386) 679-0613

Kevin Daugherty kdaugherty@flyspacecoast.org
Director of Airports, Titusville-Cocoa Aviation 

Authority
51 Bristow Way Titusville FL 32780 (321) 267-8780

Eric Hinson eric.hinson@flightsafety.com CEO flightSafety International 171 Genius Dr Winter Park FL 32789 (561) 337-0555
Neal Keating njpk@aol.com 9832 Lake Louise Drive Windermere FL 34786 (407) 492-4292

Belinda Keiser belindak@keiseruniversity.edu
Vice Chancellor of Community Relations and 

Student Advancement Keiser University
1900 W Commercial Blvd Ft Lauderdale FL 33309 (954) 776-4476

Alexis Lambert Alexis.Lambert@FloridaDEP.gov Chief of Staff, Florida Division of Bond Finance 2523 Pine Ridge Rd Tallahassee FL 32308 (850) 413-1301

Jared (Secretary) Perdue
jared.perdue@dot.state.fl.us

Secretary, Florida Department of Transportation 605 Suwannee St Tallahassee FL 32399 (850) 414-4100

Jonathan Satter jonathan@satter.com.   COO & Managing Director, White Wolf Capital 
Group

501 Brickell Key Drive Suite 104 Miami FL 33131 (786) 228-8494

Tim Thomas timthomasusa1987@yahoo.com Consultant for I3 Solutions 2602 Englewood Drive Melbourne FL 32940 (321) 223-1016


